
JTCC09 最終戦 ミニスポーツクラス

印刷： 2009/12/20 20:22:33 ライセンス Tsutomu Arakawa

www.amb-it .com

Sparc 2.0

計測担当者

月日

サイン：

Pos.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

車#

8
3
1
3
7
1
4

10
7
7
3

10
3
6
6

10
8
9
5
8
9
4
1
5
5

11
5
2
7
6
6
4
2
4
8

10
1

名前

安江　健一郎
宮田　　充
谷井　　信夫
鈴木　　浩二
青山　　文孝
荒井　　翔
増原　　清
樋口　　裕記
荒井　　昇
西郷　　一生
増岡　　裕二
森島　　育徳
高橋　　秀年
池田　　和隆
川本　　修司
成田　　竜彦
福島　　徳仁
野村　　佳洋
木下　　政勝
深見　　哲也
谷村　　秋一
山口　　広伸
中田　　雄一
伊藤　　利孝
井上　　真樹
青野　　篤
砂田　　尚志
奥田　　真也
溝口　　達也
高林　　京輔
辻井　　浩介
城下　　将
高松　　和也
伊藤　　賢司
森川　　敏浩
村田　　敦
柘植　　英司

Lap#

12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9

Total

3:16.564
3:02.259
3:04.205
3:05.197
3:06.754
3:07.451
3:09.184
3:10.228
3:11.665
3:11.917
3:12.097
3:12.885
3:12.991
3:13.236
3:13.825
3:13.900
3:14.155
3:15.273
3:15.420
3:17.084
3:18.277
3:18.802
3:02.316
3:02.324
3:02.809
3:03.081
3:03.605
3:03.874
3:03.996
3:07.042
3:07.271
3:07.907
3:08.238
3:08.792
3:11.751
3:19.145
3:00.473

Rnd. Total

ラウンド 2
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1

Best

16.572
16.697
16.866
16.598
16.957
17.075
16.962
16.875
16.750
16.827
17.441
17.635
17.167
17.265
17.223
16.763
17.356
17.310
17.622
17.560
16.894
17.351
17.867
17.731
17.888
16.891
17.746
18.114
17.134
18.145
17.730
17.829
17.987
17.527
18.231
18.336
18.948

Rnd. Best

ラウンド 2
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 1

総合結果

ページ 1/1


