## 総合結果

Pos.	車#	名前		Lap#	Total Rnd. Total	Best Rnd. Best
1	8	安江	健一郎	12	3:16.564 ラウンド 2	16.572 ラウンド 2
2	3	宮田	充	11	3:02.259 ラウンド1	16.697 ラウンド 1
3	1	谷井	信夫	11	3:04.205 ラウンド1	16.866 ラウンド1
4	3	鈴木	浩二	11	3:05.197 ラウンド 1	16.598 ラウンド 1
5	7	青山	文孝	11	3:06.754 ラウンド2	16.957 ラウンド 2
6	1	荒井	翔	11	3:07.451 ラウンド 1	17.075 ラウンド 2
7	4	増原	清	11	3:09.184 ラウンド 2	16.962 ラウンド 2
8	10	樋口	裕記	11	3:10.228 ラウンド 2	16.875 ラウンド 2
9	7	荒井	昇	11	3:11.665 ラウンド2	16.750 ラウンド 2
10	7	西郷	一生	11	3:11.917 ラウンド 1	16.827 ラウンド 1
11	3	増岡	裕二	11	3:12.097 ラウンド 2	17.441 ラウンド 2
12	10	森島	育徳	11	3:12.885 ラウンド1	17.635 ラウンド 1
13	3	高橋	秀年	11	3:12.991 ラウンド 2	17.167 ラウンド 2
14	6	池田	和隆	11	3:13.236 ラウンド2	17.265 ラウンド 2
15	6	川本	修司	11	3:13.825 ラウンド1	17.223 ラウンド 2
16	10	成田	竜彦	11	3:13.900 ラウンド 1	16.763 ラウンド 2
17	8	福島	徳仁	11	3:14.155 ラウンド1	17.356 ラウンド 2
18	9	野村	佳洋	11	3:15.273 ラウンド 1	17.310 ラウンド 1
19	5	木下	政勝	11	3:15.420 ラウンド 2	17.622 ラウンド 1
20	8	深見	哲也	11	3:17.084 ラウンド 2	17.560 ラウンド 2
21	9	谷村	秋一	11	3:18.277 ラウンド 1	16.894 ラウンド2
22	4	山口	広伸	11	3:18.802 ラウンド 2	17.351 ラウンド 1
23	1	中田	雄一	10	3:02.316 ラウンド 1	17.867 ラウンド 2
24	5	伊藤	利孝	10	3:02.324 ラウンド 2	17.731 ラウンド 2
25	5	井上	真樹	10	3:02.809 ラウンド 2	17.888 ラウンド 2
26	11	青野	篤	10	3:03.081 ラウンド 2	16.891 ラウンド 2
27	5	砂田	尚志	10	3:03.605 ラウンド 1	17.746 ラウンド 1
28	2	奥田	真也	10	3:03.874 ラウンド 1	18.114 ラウンド 1
29	7	溝口	達也	10	3:03.996 ラウンド2	17.134 ラウンド 2
30	6	高林	京輔	10	3:07.042 ラウンド 1	18.145 ラウンド 1
31	6	辻井	浩介	10	3:07.271 ラウンド 2	17.730 ラウンド 1
32	4	城下	将	10	3:07.907 ラウンド 1	17.829 ラウンド 1
33	2	高松	和也	10	3:08.238 ラウンド 1	17.987 ラウンド 1
34	4	伊藤	賢司	10	3:08.792 ラウンド 2	17.527 ラウンド 2
35	8	森川	敏浩	10	3:11.751 ラウンド 1	18.231 ラウンド 1
36	10	村田	敦	10	3:19.145 ラウンド 1	18.336 ラウンド2
37	1	柘植	英司	9	3:00.473 ラウンド 1	18.948 ラウンド 1

印刷: 2009/12/20 20:22:33

ライセンス Tsutomu Arakawa

計測担当者 月日 サイン:



